LOOK FOR THIS AGENCY
MARK ON OUR PRODUCTS
BULLETIN T2
LOOK FOR THIS AGENCY
MARK ON OUR PRODUCTS
• .25% accuracy class
• Ranges 30 psi through 20,000 psi
• Broad temperature capability

Mates to Hirschmann
GDN 3099 or similar
HOW TO ORDER THE TYPE T2 PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
T 2 7
Type
Configuration
(T2)
Pressure Connection
Electrical Connection
Accuracy ±0.25% Static Accuracy Class (BFSL)
±1.00% Total Error Band –20°C to +85°C
±1.50% Total Error Band –40°C to –20°C, 85°C to 125°C
05 = 0-5 Vdc
10 = 0-10 Vdc
15 = 1-5 Vdc
16 = 1-6 Vdc
42 = 4-20mA
RM = 0.5-4.5 Vdc
Ratio Metric
to 5Vdc supply
Consult factory for
available options
Pressure Ranges Optional
X-Variations
M01 1⁄8 NPT-male
M02 1⁄4 NPT-male
MEK 7⁄16-20 SAE-male
MS2 1⁄4-19 BSP male
MG2 G 1⁄4 B male
Consult Factory Other Connections
psi Ranges
30# = 30 psi
45# = 45 psi
60# = 60 psi
100# = 100 psi
150# = 150 psi
200# = 200 psi
300# = 300 psi
500# = 500 psi
750# = 750 psi
1000# = 1000 psi
1500# = 1500 psi
2000# = 2000 psi
3000# = 3000 psi
5000# = 5000 psi
7500# = 7500 psi
10000# = 10000 psi
20000# = 20000 psi
Compound Ranges
30# & vac = 30 psi/-14.7 psi
45# & vac = 45 psi/-14.7 psi
60# & vac = 60 psi/-14.7psi
85# & vac = 85 psi/-14.7 psi
100# & vac = 100 psi/-14.7 psi
150# & vac = 150 psi/-14.7 psi
200# & vac = 200 psi/-14.7 psi
300# & vac = 300 psi/-14.7 psi
DIN 43 650-A – Mates to Hirschmann
GDM 3099 or similar
DN = no mating conn.
D0 = w/mating conn., no cable
D2 = w/mating conn. 3´ shielded cable
D1 = w/mating conn. w/customer
defined cable length
M12 – Mates to Hirschmann
933 172-100 or similar
EW = no mating conn.
E0 = w/mating conn. no cable
E2 = w/mating conn. & 3´ shielded cable
E1 = w/mating conn. w/customer
defined cable length
Circular 4 Pin – Mates to Amphenol